Auto-Regressive Example
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Integrating Example
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Integrating Example (continued)

1
Y= 1— Z_l g,
2.5
ol
15}
1l
05}
ol
-05¢
1l
15]
2l
-2.5 .
0 20 40 60 80 100
12 12
1p 1t
08 08l
06} 06}
04} 04}
02} 02}
0——e— —S—o—° o= OfF—=——= A * *
02 5 10 15 20 025 5 10 15

20

Saturday, April 2, 2011




Moving Average Example
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